RESOLVED, That the action of this Board taken July 13,
Compensation Plan for the Commorn
for the following additions, rev
July 25,

July 16, 1962

1956, approving the
wealth effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide
isions, and abolishments, which shall take effect on

1962 in all agencies for which this is the beginning of a
the beginning of the first full pay period following July 25,

TO

pay period, and on
1962 in all other agencies:

Minimum Maximum

$166.00
329,00
212,00
245,00
257,50

284,00
313.00

$257.5C

$212,00
441.00
270,50
313.00
329.00

362,50
400,00

$345.50

FROM
Amend - Pay Pay
ment Class Range _Bi-Weekly Rate Range _Bi-Weekly Rate
Code Code Class Title No, Minipum Maximum _No,
Additions:
75-1 0620 Employment Counselor Trainee 18B
75-2 1185 Landscape Engineer 33
75=3 3701 Nutritionist 23B
75-4 3705 Public Health Nutritionist I 26B
75-5 3706 Public Health Nutritionist II 278
75-6 3707 Public Health Nutritionist III 29B
75-7 3708 Public Health Nutritionist IV 318
Revisicns in Pay Range:
75-8 7123 Elevator Inspection
Supervisor 26 $233,50 $313,00 28

Revisiong in Clasg Code:
75-9  From: 3600 Medical Records Assistant

To: 3900 Medical Records Assistant
75-10 From: 3601 Medical Records Librarian

To: 3901 Medical Records Librarian
75-11 From: 3603 Medical Records Consultant

To: 3903 Medical Records Consultant
75-12 TFrom: 3610 Public Health Education Trainee

To: 3910 Public Health Education Trainee
75-13 From: 3611 Public Health Educator 1

Tos 3911 Public Health Educator I
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/signed/ ANDREW M. BRADLEY

Secretary




SO T | | July 16, 1962

______ - FROM TO

Amend-~ o Pay Pay -
ment Class Range _Bi-Weekly Rate Range _Bi-Weekly Rate
Code Code Class Title No, Minimum Magximum _No., Minimum Maximum

Revisions in Class Code: (Cont'd)

75-14 From: 3612 Public Health Educator II
To: ', 3912 Public Health Educator II

75-15 From: 3613 Public Health Educator III
To: 3913 Public Health Educator III

7516 From: 3614 Public Health Education Director
To: 3914 Publie Health Education Director

75-17 From: 3621 Hospital Standards Representative I
To: 3951 Hospital Standards Representative I

75-18 From: 3622 Hospital Standards Representative II
To: 3952 Hospital Standards Representative II

75-19 From: 3631 Nursing Administration Consultant
To: 3091 Nursing Administration Consultant

75-20 From: 3641 Public Health Training Specialist
To: 3631 Public Health Training Specialist

75-21 From: 3645 Medical Education Director
Tos 3633 Medical Education Director

75-22 From: 3647 Publie Health Research Physician
To: 3623 Public Health Research Physician

75-23 From: 3649 Medical Research and Education Director
Tos 3625 Medical Research and Education Director

75-24 From: 3651 Medical Research Technician I
To: 3601 Medical Research Technician I

75-25 From: 3652 Medical Research Techniclan II
Tot 3602 Medical Research Techniecian II

75-26 From: 3661 Medical Research Scientist I
Tos 3611 Medical Research Scientist I

75-27 From: 3662 Medical Research Secientist IT
To: 3612 Medical Research Scientist II

75-28 TFrom: 23664 Medical Research Director
Tos 3617 Medical Research Director
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Amend~
ment
Code

Revisions in

Class
Code

Class Code:

FROM

July 16, 1962
. TQ

Pay

Range _Bi-¥

Fay

eekly Rate Range _Bi-Weekly Rate

Glags Title

] ! | 1 { ') |
(Cont'd)

76-29 From:
To:
75=30 From:
To:
75-31 From:
To:
75-32 From:
To:
75-33 From:
Tos
75-34 From:
To:
75-35 From:
To:
75-36 From:
To:
75=37 TFrom:
Tos
75-38 From:
To:
75-39 From:
Tos
75-40 From:
To:
75-41 TFrom:
To:
75-42 From:
To:
75=43 From:
‘To:

3666
3615

3671
3621

3681
3941

3682
3942

3686
3921

3687
39=2

3691
3931

3692
3932

13693
3933

3694
3934

8161
3731

8162
3732

8163
3733

8164
3734

8165
3735

Clinical Medicine Research Director
Clinical Medicine Research Director

Public Health Behavioral Scientist
Public Health Behavioral Scientist

Community Mental Health Coordinator
Community Mental Health Coordinator

Community Mental Health Goordinator
Community Mental Health Coordinator

Public Health Program Representative
Public Health Program Representative

Public Health
Public Health

Program Representative
Program Representative

Environmental
Environmental

Safety
Safety

Representative
Representative

Environmental
Environmental

Safety
Safety

Representative
Representative

Environmental
Environmental

Safety
Safety

Representative
Representative

Environmental
Environmental

Safety
Safety

Representative
Representative

Dietitian I.
Dietitian I

Dietitian TI
Dietitian II

Dietitian III
Dietitian III

Dietitian IV
Dietitian IV

Dietitian V
Dietitian V
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No, Mipimum Maximum

No, Minimum Maximum

|

I
1
II
II
I
I

II
IT-

I
I

II
II

II1 .
III

v
v

/gigned/ ANDREW M. BRADLEY

- Secretary

-




Amend-

ment,

Code

Class
Code

FROM

July 16, 1962
TO

Pay

Range _Bi-Weekly Bate Renge _Bi-Weekly Rate

Pay

Class Title No, Minipum Maximum _No, Minimum Maximum

Revisions in Class Code: {Cont'd)

T5=44,

75-45

75~46

7547

75-48

Abolishmenta:

From:
Tos

From:
To:

Froms
To:

From:
Tos

From:
Tos

75-49
75-50
75-51

8167
3721

8168
3722

8171
8161

8191
3711

8192
3712

8181
8182
8183

Institutional Food Service Consultant
Institutional Food Service Consultant

Institutional Food Service Consultant
Institutional Food Service Consultant

Institutional Food Specialist
Institutional Food Specialist

School Lunch and Nutritien Adviser
School Lunch and Nutrition Adviser

School Lunch and Nutrition Supervisor
School Lunch and Nutrition Supervisor

Nutritionist I
Nutritionist II
Nutritionist III

/signed/ DAVID L. LAWRENCE
‘ Chairman

/signed/ DAVID STAHIL.

Attorney General

/signed/ GRACE M. SLOAN

State Treasurer

/signed/ GENEVIEVE BLATT

Secretary of Internal Affairs

/signed/ ROBERT L. MYERS, JR.

Secretary of Banking

/signed/ MAURICE K. GODDARD

Secretary of Forests and Waters

/signed/ PARK H. MARTIN

Secretary of Highways

Executive Board Minutes —

Compensation Plan -

Amendment No. 75 -
Page 4 of 4 Pages

IT
It

/signed/ ANDREW M, BRADLEY

~Secretary
=




