RESOLVED, That the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth effective August 1, 1956, be amended to provide for the following additions, revisions, and abolishments, which shall take effect on July 25, 1962 in all agencies for which this is the beginning of a pay period, and on the beginning of the first full pay period following July 25, 1962 in all other agencies:

				FROM		TO			
Amend- ment <u>Code</u>	Class <u>Code</u>	<u>Class Title</u>		Bi-Weekl Minimum M			Bi-Weekl Minimum M		
Additions:									
75-1	0620	Employment Counselor Tra	inee			18B	\$166.00	\$212.00	
75-2	1185	Landscape Engineer				33	329.00	441.00	
75-3	3701	Nutritionist				23B	212.00	270.50	
75-4 75-5 75-6 75-7	3705 3706 3707 3708	Public Health Nutritioni Public Health Nutritioni Public Health Nutritioni Public Health Nutritioni	st II st III			26B 27B 29B 31B	245.00 257.50 284.00 313.00	313.00 329.00 362.50 400.00	
Revisions in Pay Range:									
75-8	7123	Elevator Inspection Supervisor	26	\$233. 50	\$313.00	28	\$257.50	\$345.50	

Revisions in Class Code:

75-9	From:	3600	Medical Records Assistant
	To:	3900	Medical Records Assistant
75-10	From:	3601	Medical Records Librarian
	To:	3901	Medical Records Librarian
75-11	From:	3603	Medical Records Consultant
	To:	3903	Medical Records Consultant
75-12	From:	3610	Public Health Education Trainee
	To:	3910	Public Health Education Trainee
75-13	From:	3611	Public Health Educator I
	To:	3911	Public Health Educator I

Executive Board Minutes - Compensation Plan - Amendment No. 75 - Page 1 of 4 Pages

Pay

TO

Range <u>Bi-Weekly Rate</u> No. <u>Minimum Maximum</u>

FROM

Pay

Amend- ment Code		Class Code	Class Title	Range <u>Bi-Weekly Rate</u> No. <u>Minimum Maximum</u>				
Revisions in Class Code: (Cont'd)								
75-14	From: To:		Public Health Educator II Public Health Educator II					
75-15	From: To:		Public Health Educator II Public Health Educator II					
75-16	From: To:		Public Health Education D Public Health Education D					
75-17	From: To:	3621 3951	Hospital Standards Repres Hospital Standards Repres					
75-18	From: To:	3622 3952	Hospital Standards Repres Hospital Standards Repres					
75-19	From: To:	3631 3091	Nursing Administration Co Nursing Administration Co					
75 - 20	From: To:	3641 3631	Public Health Training Sp Public Health Training Sp					
75-21	From: To:	3645 3633	Medical Education Director Medical Education Director					
75–22	From: To:		Public Health Research Ph Public Health Research Ph					
75-23	From: To:		Medical Research and Educ Medical Research and Educ					
75-24	From: To:	3651 3601						
75-25	From: To:	3652 3602	Medical Research Technica Medical Research Technica					
75-26	From: To:	3661 3611						
75-27	From: To:	3662 3612						
75-28	From: To:		Medical Research Director Medical Research Director					

Executive Board Minutes -Compensation Plan - Amendment No. 75 - Page 2 of 4 Pages

Amend-

		•		FROM	TO						
Amend-				Pay	Pay						
ment		Class	a- m	Range Bi-Weekly Rate	Range <u>Bi-Weekly Rate</u> No. <u>Minimum Maximum</u>						
Code		<u>Code</u>	<u> Class Title</u>	No. Minimum Maximum	No. Minimum Maximum						
			1 ! 1 !	to the first							
Revisi	ons in (Class (Code: (Cont'd)								
75-29	From: To:	3666 3615	Clinical Medicine Resear Clinical Medicine Resear	ch Director ch Director							
75-30	From: To:	3671 3621	Public Health Behavioral Public Health Behavioral								
75-31	From: To:	3681 3941	Community Mental Health Community Mental Health	ommunity Mental Health Coordinator I ommunity Mental Health Coordinator I							
75-32	From: To:	3682 3942	Community Mental Health Community Mental Health	Coordinator II Coordinator II							
75-33	From: To:	3686 3921	Public Health Program Re Public Health Program Re								
75-34	From: To:	3687 3922	Public Health Program Re Public Health Program Re	epresentative II epresentative II							
75-35	From: To:	3691 3931	Environmental Safety Rep Environmental Safety Rep								
75-36	From: To:	3692 3932	Environmental Safety Rep Environmental Safety Rep								
75-37	From: To:	3693 3933	Environmental Safety Rep Environmental Safety Rep		:						
75-38	From: To:	3694 3934	Environmental Safety Rep Environmental Safety Rep	presentative IV presentative IV							
75 -3 9	From: To:	8161 3731	Dietitian I Dietitian I								
75-40	From: To:	8162 3732									
75-41	From: To:	8163 3733	Dietitian III Dietitian III								
75-42	From: To:	8164 3734									
75-43	From: To:	8165 3735									

Executive Board Minutes - Compensation Plan - Amendment No. 75 - Page 3 of 4 Pages

Range Bi-Weekly Rate
No. Minimum Maximum
No. Minimum Maximum

Pay

TO

No. Minimum Maximum

								_		FROM	
Amend- ment Code		Class <u>Code</u>		Class	Tit	<u>le</u>		R		<u>Bi-We</u> Minimu	
Revisi	ons in	Class	Code:	(Cont	d)						
75-44	From: To:	8167 3721		utiona utiona	l Fo	od S	ervi ervi	ce ce	Cons	sultant sultant	I I
75-45	From: To:	8168 3722	Instit Instit	utiona utiona	l Foo	od S	ervi ervi	ce ce	Cons Cons	sultant sultant	II II
75-46	From: To:	8171 8161	Instit Instit	utional utional	l Foo	od S	pecia pecia	eli eli	ist i st		
75-47	From: To:	8191 3711		Lunch Lunch	and and	Nut:	ritio ritio	on on	Advi Advi	ser ser	
75-48	From: To:	8192 3712		Lunch Lunch	and and	Nut:	ritio ritio	on on	Supe Supe	rvisor	
Abolish	nments:										
75-49 75-50 75-51		8181 8182 8183	Nutrit: Nutrit: Nutrit:	ionist	II						
/signed/ DAVID L. LAWRENCE											
Chairman											
/signed/ DAVID STAHL					_						
Attorney General											
/signed/ GRACE M. SLOAN State Treasurer						_					
/ai a				•							
Sec	retary	of Int	<u>E BLATT</u> ernal A	ffairs							
/signed/ ROBERT L. MYERS, JR.											
	Secre	tary o	f Banki	ng		_					
/sig	ned/ MA	URICE	K. GODD	ARD		_					
Secr	Secretary of Forests and Waters										
/sig	ned/ PA	RK H. I	MARTIN								
		C 3077 A 4'									

Executive Board Minutes -Compensation Plan -Amendment No. 75 -Page 4 of 4 Pages

Secretary of Highways